
 Anna ISD Athletic Directory 

 Seth Parr 
 Athletic Director/Head Football Coach 
 seth.parr@annaisd.org 

 Melissa Ramos 
 Athletic Secretary 
 melissa.ramos@annaisd.org 

 Efrain Ramos 
 Middle School Boys Coordinator 
 efrain.ramos@annaisd.org 

 Charles Leslie 
 Middle School Girls Coordinator 
 charles.leslie@annaisd.org 

 Brittany Fredrick 
 Athletic Trainer 
 brittany.fredrick@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Football 

 Kolbie Banks  Kyle Legg 
 kolbie.banks@annaisd.org  klye.legg@annaisd.org 

 Ryan Porter  Andrew Hightower 
 ryan.porter@annaisd.org  andrew.hightower@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Boys Basketball 
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 Kolbie Banks  Kyle Legg 
 kolbie.banks@annaisd.org  klye.legg@annaisd.org 

 Ryan Porter  Andrew Hightower 
 ryan.porter@annaisd.org  andrew.hightower@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Soccer 

 Chris Anderson 
 chris.anderson1@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Boys Track 

 Kolbie Banks  Kyle Legg 
 kolbie.banks@annaisd.org  kyle.legg@annaisd.org 

 Ryan Porter 
 ryan.porter@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Volleyball 

 Brandon Howell  Danika Breeding 
 brandon.howell@annaisd.org  danika.breeding@annaisd.org 

 Brad Fuller  Crystal Powell 
 brad.fuller@annaisd.org  crystal.powell@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Girls Basketball 

 Brandon Howell  Danika Breeding 
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 brandon.howell@annaisd.org  danika.breeding@annaisd.org 

 Brad Fuller  Crystal Powell 
 brad.fuller@annaisd.org  crystal.powell@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Soccer 

 Alyssa Resmini 
 alyssa.resmini@annaisd.org 

 Middle School Girls Track 

 Brandon Howell  Danika Breeding 
 brandon.howell@annaisd.org  danika.breeding@annaisd.org 

 Brad Fuller  Crystal Powell 
 brad.fuller@annaisd.org  crystal.powell@annaisd.org 
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